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General information about company

Scrip code 511577
Name of company SAVANI FINANCIALS
LIMITED

Result Type Main Format
Class of security Equity

Date of start of financial year 01-04-2016
Date of end of financial year 31-03-2017
Date of board meeting when results were approved 06-02-2016
Date on which prior intimation of the meeting for considering financial results was informed to the 24-01-2017
exchange

Description of presentation currency INR

Level of rounding used in financial results Lakhs

Reporting Quarter

Third quarter

Nature of report standalone or consolidated

Standalone

Whether results are audited or unaudited

Unaudited

Segment Reporting

Single segment

Description of single segment

Financial services
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Quarterly & Half Yearly Financial Result by Companies Other than Banks
Previous 3 Corresponding 3 Year to date Year to date Prev101.ls
3 months . figures for accounting
. months | months ended in the | figures for current ; .
Particulars ended (dd- . . previous period year ended
ended (dd- | previous year (dd- | period ended (dd-
mm-yyyy) mm-yyyy) mm-yyyy) mm-yyyy) ended (dd-mm- (dd-mm-
yyyy) yyyy)
A Date of start of | 01-10- 1 oy 75016 |  01-10-2015 01-04-2016 01-04-2015 | 01-04-2015
reporting period 2016
p | Dateofend of reporting | = 31-12- 134 49 5016 |  31-12-2015 31-122016 31-122015 | 31-03-2016
period 2016
C Whether resultsvare Unaudited | Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Audited
audited or unaudited
Nature of report
D standalone or | Standalone | Standalone Standalone Standalone Standalone Standalone
consolidated
Part1
1 | Revenue From Operations
Net sales or Revenue | 5 33 3.33 4.13 9.73 11.91 15.25
from Operations
Other operating 0 0 0 0 375 425
revenues
Total Revenue from 333 3.33 413 9.73 15.66 19.5
operations (net)
2 | Expenses
(@) Cost of materials 0 0 0 0 0 0
consumed
(b) Purchases of stock-in- 0 0 0 0 0 0
trade
Changes in inventories
© ofﬁnlshed goods, 0 0 0 0 0 0
work-in-progress and
stock-in-trade
) Employee benefit 0 0 0 0 0 0
expense
) Dgprgmatlon and 0 0 0 0 0 0
amortisation expense
(f) [ Other Expenses
| | Legal and Professional 0.18 0.18 0.38 0.54 0.85 1.71
expenses
2 | Printing and Stationery 0.01 1.03 0.01 1.04 0.98 0.98
3 | Communication 0.02 1.01 0.02 1.04 241 2.43
Expenses
4 | Travelling and 0 0.01 0.01 0.01 0.05 0.12
Conveyance
5 | Advertisement 0.05 0.11 0.14 0.21 0.55 0.59
¢ |Mambership and 0.91 0.81 1.02 2.48 242 3.1
Subscription
7 | Other Expenses 0.44 0.29 0.44 0.93 1.01 1.19
Total other expenses 1.61 3.44 2.02 6.25 8.27 10.12
Total expenses 1.61 3.44 2.02 6.25 8.27 10.12
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Quarterly & Half Yearly Financial Result by Companies Other than Banks
. . Year to date Year to date Previous
Previous 3 | Corresponding 3 .
3 months - figures for figures for accounting
. months months ended in . > .
Particulars ended (dd- . current period previous period year ended
ended (dd- | the previous year
mm-yyyy) mm-yyyy) (dd-mm-yyyy) ended (dd-mm- | ended (dd-mm- (dd-mm-
yyyy) yyyy) yyyy)
Date of start of reporting | 01-10- 01-07- 10 04 e 04
A period 2016 2016 01-10-2015 01-04-2016 01-04-2015 01-04-2015
Date of end of reporting | 31-12- 30-09- 19 19 19 ey
B period 2016 2016 31-12-2015 31-12-2016 31-12-2015 31-03-2016
C Whether results are aud%ted Unaudited | Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Audited
or unaudited
D Nature of?epon Standalone | Standalone Standalone Standalone Standalone Standalone
standalone or consolidated
Part1
Profit (loss) from
3 |  operations before other 1.72 0.1 2.11 3.48 7.39 9.38
income, finance costs and
exceptional items
4 | Other income 0.06 0 0.07 0.06 0.07 0.07
Profit (loss) from
5 | ordinary activates before 178 0.1 2.18 3.54 7.46 9.45
finance costs and
exceptional items
6 | Finance costs 0 0 0 0 0 0
Profit (loss) from
7 ordinary activities after 1.78 011 218 354 7 46 9.45
finance costs but before
exceptional items
3 Prior period items before 0 0 0 0 0 0
tax
9 | Exceptional items 0 0 0 0 0 0
Profit (loss) from
10 | ordinary activities before 1.78 -0.11 2.18 3.54 7.46 9.45
tax
11 | Tax Expense 0 0 0 0 0 0
Net profit (loss) from
12| ordinary activities after 1.78 -0.11 2.18 3.54 7.46 9.45
tax
13 | Extraordinary items 0 0 0 0 0 0
Net Profit Loss for the
14 period from continuing 1.78 -0.11 2.18 3.54 7.46 9.45
operations
Profit (loss) from
15 | discontinuing operations 0 0 0 0 0 0
before tax
16 | Tax expense of 0 0 0 0 0 0
discontinuing operations
Net profit (loss) from
17 discontinuing operation 0 0 0 0 0 0
after tax
1|  Profit doss) for period 178 0.1 2.18 3.54 7.46 9.45
before minority interest
Net Profit (loss) after
taxes minority interest .
21 and share of profit (loss) 1.78 0.11 2.18 3.54 7.46 9.45
of associates
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Quarterly & Half Yearly Financial Result by Companies Other than Banks

Particulars

3 months

ended (dd-
mm-yyyy)

Previous 3
months
ended (dd-
mm-yyyy)

Corresponding 3
months ended in the
previous year (dd-
mm-yyyy)

Year to date figures
for current period
ended (dd-mm-
yyyy)

Year to date figures
for previous period
ended (dd-mm-
yyyy)

Previous
accounting
year ended

(dd-mm-yyyy)

Date of start of
reporting period

01-10-
2016

01-07-2016

01-10-2015

01-04-2016

01-04-2015

01-04-2015

Date of end of
reporting period

31-12-
2016

30-09-2016

31-12-2015

31-12-2016

31-12-2015

31-03-2016

Whether results
are audited or
unaudited

Unaudited

Unaudited

Unaudited

Unaudited

Unaudited

Audited

Nature of report
standalone or
consolidated

Standalone

Standalone

Standalone

Standalone

Standalone

Standalone

Part1

22

Details of equity share capital

Paid-up equity
share capital

400

400

400

400

400

400

Face value of
equity share
capital

10

10

10

23

Details of debt securities

24

Reserves
excluding
revaluation
reserve

-200.17

-201.95

-205.69

-200.17

-205.69

-203.71

26

Earnings per share

Earnings per
share before

extraordinary
items

Basic earnings
per share before
extraordinary
items

0.05

-0.01

0.06

0.09

0.19

0.24

Diluted earnings
per share before
extraordinary
items

0.05

-0.01

0.06

0.09

0.19

0.24

ii

Earnings per share after extraordinary item

S

Basic earnings
per share after
extraordinary
items

0.05

-0.01

0.06

0.09

0.19

0.24

Diluted earnings
per share after
extraordinary
items

0.05

-0.01

0.06

0.09

0.19

0.24

30

Disclosure of
notes on
financial results

Textual Information(1)
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Text Block

Textual Information(1)

The results were reviewed by the audit committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors and
subject to limited review by the statutory auditors of the Company.

The Company is engaged only in business of financial services and accordingly there are no
separate reportable segments.

Figures for the previous periods / year have been egrouped / re-arranged wherever necessary
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