General information about company				
Scrip code	511577			
Name of company	SAVANI FINANCIALS LIMITED			
Result Type	Main Format			
Class of security	Equity			
Date of start of financial year	01-04-2016			
Date of end of financial year	31-03-2017			
Date of board meeting when results were approved	06-02-2016			
Date on which prior intimation of the meeting for considering financial results was informed to the exchange	24-01-2017			
Description of presentation currency	INR			
Level of rounding used in financial results	Lakhs			
Reporting Quarter	Third quarter			
Nature of report standalone or consolidated	Standalone			
Whether results are audited or unaudited	Unaudited			
Segment Reporting	Single segment			
Description of single segment	Financial services			

	Quarte	rly & Half	Yearly Fin	ancial Result by C	companies Other	than Banks	
	Particulars	3 months ended (dd- mm-yyyy)	Previous 3 months ended (dd- mm-yyyy)	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year (dd- mm-yyyy)	Year to date figures for current period ended (dd- mm-yyyy)	Year to date figures for previous period ended (dd-mm- yyyy)	Previous accounting year ended (dd-mm- yyyy)
A	Date of start of reporting period	01-10- 2016	01-07-2016	01-10-2015	01-04-2016	01-04-2015	01-04-2015
В	Date of end of reporting period	31-12- 2016	30-09-2016	31-12-2015	31-12-2016	31-12-2015	31-03-2016
С	Whether results are audited or unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
D	Nature of report standalone or consolidated	Standalone	Standalone	Standalone	Standalone	Standalone	Standalone
	Part I						
1	Revenue From Operatio	ns		,			
	Net sales or Revenue from Operations	3.33	3.33	4.13	9.73	11.91	15.25
	Other operating revenues	0	0	0	0	3.75	4.25
	Total Revenue from operations (net)	3.33	3.33	4.13	9.73	15.66	19.5
2	Expenses						
(a)	Cost of materials consumed	0	0	0	0	0	0
(b)	Purchases of stock-in- trade	0	0	0	0	0	0
(c)	Changes in inventories of finished goods, work-in-progress and stock-in-trade	0	0	0	0	0	0
(d)	Employee benefit expense	0	0	0	0	0	0
(e)	Depreciation and amortisation expense	0	0	0	0	0	0
(f)	Other Expenses						
1	Legal and Professional expenses	0.18	0.18	0.38	0.54	0.85	1.71
2	Printing and Stationery	0.01	1.03	0.01	1.04	0.98	0.98
3	Communication Expenses	0.02	1.01	0.02	1.04	2.41	2.43
4	Travelling and Conveyance	0	0.01	0.01	0.01	0.05	0.12
5	Advertisement	0.05	0.11	0.14	0.21	0.55	0.59
6	Mambership and Subscription	0.91	0.81	1.02	2.48	2.42	3.1
7	Other Expenses	0.44	0.29	0.44	0.93	1.01	1.19
	Total other expenses	1.61	3.44	2.02	6.25	8.27	10.12
	Total expenses	1.61	3.44	2.02	6.25	8.27	10.12

	Quarterly & Half Yearly Financial Result by Companies Other than Banks						
Particulars		3 months ended (dd- mm-yyyy)	Previous 3 months ended (dd- mm-yyyy)	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year (dd-mm-yyyy)	Year to date figures for current period ended (dd-mm- yyyy)	Year to date figures for previous period ended (dd-mm- yyyy)	Previous accounting year ended (dd-mm- yyyy)
A	Date of start of reporting period	01-10- 2016	01-07- 2016	01-10-2015	01-04-2016	01-04-2015	01-04-2015
В	Date of end of reporting period	31-12- 2016	30-09- 2016	31-12-2015	31-12-2016	31-12-2015	31-03-2016
С	Whether results are audited or unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
D	Nature of report standalone or consolidated	Standalone	Standalone	Standalone	Standalone	Standalone	Standalone
	Part I						
3	Profit (loss) from operations before other income, finance costs and exceptional items	1.72	-0.11	2.11	3.48	7.39	9.38
4	Other income	0.06	0	0.07	0.06	0.07	0.07
5	Profit (loss) from ordinary activates before finance costs and exceptional items	1.78	-0.11	2.18	3.54	7.46	9.45
6	Finance costs	0	0	0	0	0	0
7	Profit (loss) from ordinary activities after finance costs but before exceptional items	1.78	-0.11	2.18	3.54	7.46	9.45
8	Prior period items before tax	0	0	0	0	0	0
9	Exceptional items	0	0	0	0	0	0
10	Profit (loss) from ordinary activities before tax	1.78	-0.11	2.18	3.54	7.46	9.45
11	Tax Expense	0	0	0	0	0	0
12	Net profit (loss) from ordinary activities after tax	1.78	-0.11	2.18	3.54	7.46	9.45
13	Extraordinary items	0	0	0	0	0	0
14	Net Profit Loss for the period from continuing operations	1.78	-0.11	2.18	3.54	7.46	9.45
15	Profit (loss) from discontinuing operations before tax	0	0	0	0	0	0
16	Tax expense of discontinuing operations	0	0	0	0	0	0
17	Net profit (loss) from discontinuing operation after tax	0	0	0	0	0	0
18	Profit (loss) for period before minority interest	1.78	-0.11	2.18	3.54	7.46	9.45
21	Net Profit (loss) after taxes minority interest and share of profit (loss) of associates	1.78	-0.11	2.18	3.54	7.46	9.45

	Q	uarterly &	Half Yearly	y Financial Result b	y Companies Oth	er than Banks	
	Particulars	3 months ended (dd- mm-yyyy)	Previous 3 months ended (dd- mm-yyyy)	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year (dd- mm-yyyy)	Year to date figures for current period ended (dd-mm- yyyy)	Year to date figures for previous period ended (dd-mm- yyyy)	Previous accounting year ended (dd-mm-yyyy)
A	Date of start of reporting period	01-10- 2016	01-07-2016	01-10-2015	01-04-2016	01-04-2015	01-04-2015
В	Date of end of reporting period	31-12- 2016	30-09-2016	31-12-2015	31-12-2016	31-12-2015	31-03-2016
С	Whether results are audited or unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
D	Nature of report standalone or consolidated	Standalone	Standalone	Standalone	Standalone	Standalone	Standalone
	Part I						
22	Details of equity s	hare capital					
	Paid-up equity share capital	400	400	400	400	400	400
	Face value of equity share capital	10	10	10	10	10	10
23	Details of debt sec	curities					
24	Reserves excluding revaluation reserve	-200.17	-201.95	-205.69	-200.17	-205.69	-203.71
26	Earnings per shar	·e			<u> </u>		
i	Earnings per share before extraordinary items						
	Basic earnings per share before extraordinary items	0.05	-0.01	0.06	0.09	0.19	0.24
	Diluted earnings per share before extraordinary items	0.05	-0.01	0.06	0.09	0.19	0.24
ii	Earnings per share after extraordinary items						
	Basic earnings per share after extraordinary items	0.05	-0.01	0.06	0.09	0.19	0.24
	Diluted earnings per share after extraordinary items	0.05	-0.01	0.06	0.09	0.19	0.24
30	Disclosure of notes on financial results	notes on Textual Information(1)					

Text Block					
	The results were reviewed by the audit committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors and subject to limited review by the statutory auditors of the Company.				
Textual Information(1)	The Company is engaged only in business of financial services and accordingly there are no separate reportable segments.				
	Figures for the previous periods / year have been egrouped / re-arranged wherever necessary				